
R	E	G	I	S	T	R	A	T	I	O	N				F	O	R	M	

Ages	0‐5	 Free
		Ages	6‐12												$50.00	
Ages	13‐17	 $75.00
Ages	18+															$105.00	

List	all	names	and	ages	according	to	when	you	attend	the	family	reunion.	List	main	contact	person	first,	Standard	
Registration	Fee	includes:	T‐shirt,,	souvenirs,	food	to	be	served	at	the	“Meet	and	Greet”,	Cookout,	and	Banquet.	

REMINDER:	NO	REFUNDS		and	DEADLINE:		JULY 2,	2018	
Make	personal	check,	cashier’s	check,	or	money	order	payable	to	ARWW	Family	Reunion	

No	personal	checks	after	the	deadline	

Name	and	Address	 Contact	Number	
Family	
Branch	

T‐Shirt	
Size	

(specify	child	
or	adult)

Age	 Fee	

1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

6.	

7.	

8.	

9.	

10.	

	 	 Total	Fee	

	 	 	 Total	from	other	side	

Amount	Paid

	 	 Balance	Due	

Mail	all	completed	forms	and	fees	to:			Dorothy	Davis	
					P	O	Box	12092		
			Fort	Pierce,	Florida	

			34979	

Make	your	check,	cashier’s	check,	or	money	order	payable	to:	The	ARWW	Family	Reunion	Postmark	deadline:	July	2,	2018		

NO	PERSONAL	CHECKS	AFTER	THE	DEADLINE.	NO	REFUNDS.	NO	PRICE	CHANGES.	
Website:	http://www.arwwfamily.org	

Anderson,	Robinson,	Wells,	&	Wilson	Family	Conference	
       Hosted	by	

		THE	FLORIDA	CHAPTER	
		JULY	20‐22,	2018	

You are welcome to make monthly payments of at least 25% ‐ 100% of 
total registration fee. There will be no refunds. Please follow payment 
schedule below: 

1st Payment due by August 7th      3rd Payment due by April 2nd 
2nd Payment due by December 4th           4th Payment due by July 2nd 
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